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1999 Scout/Guide Class Team Results

Pos.

11

12

13

14

Time

4.56
4.56
4.56

5.07
5.07
5.07

5.45
5.45
5.45

5.48
5.48
5.48

5.50
5.50
5.50

6.32
6.32
6.32

6.58
6.58
6.58

7.04
7.04
7.04

7.12
7.12
7.12
7.12
7.12
7.12

7.25
7.25
7.25

7.43
7.43
7.43

7.49
7.49
7.49

8.02
8.02
8.02

Name

Martyn Vallender
Jonathon Millin
Peter Rickard

Damian Jackson
Robert Taylor
Matthew Wilce

Rachael Lewis
Emma Barnfield
Alex Perryman

Jordan Neininger
Laurence Haigh
Ben Shoesmith

Richard Hall
James Conlon
lan Williamson

Ben Millin
Alan Young
Stefan Edwards

Shaun Hopkins
Chris Jones
Peter Knobbs

Abigail Hopson
Charlie Presley
Catherine Pearce

Peter Banks

Colin Herapath
Daniel Piercy
Martin Lott
Mathew Middlecote
Christopher Purkis

Paul Beddows
Stephen Alsop
Daniel Adcock

Craig Roch
Nicholas Wright
Anthony Powell

Simon Kerks
Graham Charlton
Joshua Wakeford

Tom MacDonald
Matthew Cox
Charles Reed

Group

51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)

52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)

69th Bristol (St Josephs)
69th Bristol (St Josephs)
69th Bristol (St Josephs)

51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)

52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)

52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)

1st Winchcombe
1st Winchcombe
1st Winchcombe
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

1st Abercarn
1st Abercarn
1st Abercarn

1st Winchcombe
1st Winchcombe
1st Winchcombe

44th Bristol
44th Bristol
44th Bristol

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

Trophy

Keith Aston Cup
Keith Aston Cup
Keith Aston Cup

Tony Day Trophy
Tony Day Trophy
Tony Day Trophy

Sealey Trophy
Sealey Trophy
Sealey Trophy
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1999 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results

Pos.

14

16

18

21

22

24

27

28

29

30

33

35
36

38
39

42

Time

5.45
5.45
5.49
5.49
5.49
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.27
6.27
6.27
6.27
6.27
6.28
6.28
6.32
6.32
6.57
6.57
6.57
6.58
7.04
7.04
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.12
7.16
7.20
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.43
7.43
7.49
8.03
8.03
8.56
9.06
9.06
9.06
9.08
9.08
9.08

Name

Alex Allen

Stuart Allen
Marek Petela
Andrew Dury
Andrew Quinn
Chris Bell
Thomas Bullock
Marcus Hill
Matthew Thomas
Marc Lusty
Daniel Handley
Robert Hawking
William Hawking
Mark Goodchild
Clive Ryder

Neil Whitehead
James Bastian
Laura Whitehead
Leon Howell
Jacqui Mace
Daniel Holder
Matthew Key
David Hoskins
Rebecca Stokes
Lisa Haker

Zoey Hampson
Richard Wakeford
Sam Webber
Rachael Hobbs
Helen Fewtrell
Colin Mathias
Nicky McManus
Matthew Kidner
Stuart Verren
Richard Wain
Richard Cox

lan Murdoch
Jennifer Wintle
Fraser Wilkinson
Malcolm Morgan
Lloyd Nelson
Lee Holehouse
Phil Beaman
Tony Hayes

Group

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
69th Bristol (St Josephs)
69th Bristol (St Josephs)
69th Bristol (St Josephs)
11th Harkaway

11th Harkaway

11th Harkaway

Whiteshill Scouts

Whiteshill Scouts

Whiteshill Scouts

Whiteshill Scouts

Whiteshill Scouts

51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
45th Gloucester

45th Gloucester

5th Gloucester (Holy Trinity)
1st Hucclecote Rangers

5th Gloucester (Holy Trinity)
1st Winchcombe

5th Gloucester (Holy Trinity)
1st Hucclecote Rangers

6th Bebington

6th Bebington

6th Bebington

1st Abercarn

1st Abercarn

1st Winchcombe

44th Bristol

44th Bristol

Beaufort

1st Llantwit Major

1st Llantwit Major

1st Llantwit Major

1st Llantwit Major

1st Llantwit Major

1st Llantwit Major

T/12 — 02/99



