



Cotswold Marathon

**GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL**



1999 Scout/Guide Class Team Results

Pos.	Time	Name	Group	Trophy
1	4.56	Martyn Vallender	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	Keith Aston Cup
	4.56	Jonathon Millin	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	Keith Aston Cup
	4.56	Peter Rickard	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	Keith Aston Cup
2	5.07	Damian Jackson	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	Tony Day Trophy
	5.07	Robert Taylor	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	Tony Day Trophy
	5.07	Matthew Wilce	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	Tony Day Trophy
3	5.45	Rachael Lewis	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
	5.45	Emma Barnfield	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
	5.45	Alex Perryman	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)	
4	5.48	Jordan Neiningner	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
	5.48	Laurence Haigh	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
	5.48	Ben Shoesmith	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
5	5.50	Richard Hall	69th Bristol (St Josephs)	Sealey Trophy
	5.50	James Conlon	69th Bristol (St Josephs)	Sealey Trophy
	5.50	Ian Williamson	69th Bristol (St Josephs)	Sealey Trophy
6	6.32	Ben Millin	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
	6.32	Alan Young	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
	6.32	Stefan Edwards	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)	
7	6.58	Shaun Hopkins	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	
	6.58	Chris Jones	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	
	6.58	Peter Knobbs	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	
8	7.04	Abigail Hopson	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	
	7.04	Charlie Presley	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	
	7.04	Catherine Pearce	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)	
9	7.12	Peter Banks	1st Winchcombe	
	7.12	Colin Herapath	1st Winchcombe	
	7.12	Daniel Piercy	1st Winchcombe	
	7.12	Martin Lott	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
	7.12	Mathew Middlecote	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
	7.12	Christopher Purkis	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
11	7.25	Paul Beddows	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
	7.25	Stephen Alsop	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
	7.25	Daniel Adcock	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
12	7.43	Craig Roch	1st Abercarn	
	7.43	Nicholas Wright	1st Abercarn	
	7.43	Anthony Powell	1st Abercarn	
13	7.49	Simon Kerks	1st Winchcombe	
	7.49	Graham Charlton	1st Winchcombe	
	7.49	Joshua Wakeford	1st Winchcombe	
14	8.02	Tom MacDonald	44th Bristol	
	8.02	Matthew Cox	44th Bristol	
	8.02	Charles Reed	44th Bristol	



Cotswold Marathon

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL



1999 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results

Pos.	Time	Name	Group
1	5.45	Alex Allen	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
	5.45	Stuart Allen	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
3	5.49	Marek Petela	69th Bristol (St Josephs)
	5.49	Andrew Dury	69th Bristol (St Josephs)
	5.49	Andrew Quinn	69th Bristol (St Josephs)
6	6.02	Chris Bell	11th Harkaway
	6.02	Thomas Bullock	11th Harkaway
	6.02	Marcus Hill	11th Harkaway
9	6.27	Matthew Thomas	Whiteshill Scouts
	6.27	Marc Lusty	Whiteshill Scouts
	6.27	Daniel Handley	Whiteshill Scouts
	6.27	Robert Hawking	Whiteshill Scouts
	6.27	William Hawking	Whiteshill Scouts
14	6.28	Mark Goodchild	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
	6.28	Clive Ryder	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
16	6.32	Neil Whitehead	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
	6.32	James Bastian	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
18	6.57	Laura Whitehead	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
	6.57	Leon Howell	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
	6.57	Jacqui Mace	51st Gloucester (Lonsdale)
21	6.58	Daniel Holder	52nd Gloucester (St Lukes)
22	7.04	Matthew Key	45th Gloucester
	7.04	David Hoskins	45th Gloucester
24	7.10	Rebecca Stokes	5th Gloucester (Holy Trinity)
	7.10	Lisa Haker	1st Hucclecote Rangers
	7.10	Zoey Hampson	5th Gloucester (Holy Trinity)
27	7.12	Richard Wakeford	1st Winchcombe
28	7.16	Sam Webber	5th Gloucester (Holy Trinity)
29	7.20	Rachael Hobbs	1st Hucclecote Rangers
30	7.28	Helen Fewtrell	6th Bebington
	7.28	Colin Mathias	6th Bebington
	7.28	Nicky McManus	6th Bebington
33	7.43	Matthew Kidner	1st Abercarn
	7.43	Stuart Verren	1st Abercarn
35	7.49	Richard Wain	1st Winchcombe
36	8.03	Richard Cox	44th Bristol
	8.03	Ian Murdoch	44th Bristol
38	8.56	Jennifer Wintle	Beaufort
39	9.06	Fraser Wilkinson	1st Llantwit Major
	9.06	Malcolm Morgan	1st Llantwit Major
	9.06	Lloyd Nelson	1st Llantwit Major
42	9.08	Lee Holehouse	1st Llantwit Major
	9.08	Phil Beaman	1st Llantwit Major
	9.08	Tony Hayes	1st Llantwit Major